

AMENDMENTS APRIL 2013

The following amendments have been made to the December 2009 edition. Full details of all amendments are available on www.neccontract.com.

Page	Clause	Line
3		Last paragraph replace: 'December 2009' with 'April 2013'
CC 5	51.1	1 replace: 'The <i>Purchaser</i> pays' with 'Each payment is made'
CC 6	62.3	1 insert new clause: 'If the <i>Supplier</i> does not provide a quotation for a compensation event within the time allowed, the <i>Purchaser</i> assesses the compensation event and notifies the <i>Supplier</i> of his assessment.' 1 '62.3' now '62.4'
CC 7	62.4 63.6 63.8	1 '62.4' now '62.5' 3 insert: 'The cost of preparing quotations for compensation events is not included in the assessment of compensation events.' 1 insert new clause: 'Assessments for changed Prices for compensation events are in the form of changes to the Price Schedule.' 1 '63.8' now '63.9'
CC 9	90.4	1 replace: 'made a payment' with 'paid an amount due under the contract'